Dorsal Tiempo

34
36
33
12
32
27
24
31
10
30
17
25
35
26
22
14
29
18
16
15
21

0:29:03
0:29:47
0:31:39
0:31:45
0:32:04
0:32:10
0:32:21
0:32:29
0:32:47
0:33:30
0:34:38
0:34:40
0:34:56
0:35:03
0:35:22
0:35:25
0:36:08
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:38:39
0:42:38

Corredor

ALEJANDRO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
GUILLERMO CANO GONZALEZ
MARCOS SAN JUAN CORDOVILLA
JUDIT NUNES MATA
ALEJANDRO DE SANTOS ARRIBAS
HECTOR IGLESIAS DIEZ

ASIER FERNANDEZ TOVAR
MATEO MORENO SAINZ
BEATRIZ ARRUZA ROBETA
QUIRCE DE LA FUENTE ESTEBAN
MARIA RODRIGUEZ REVUELTA
NICOLAS SERRADOR

ALVARO GANDUL GIL

JAIME CAMPELO MUNOZ

NEREA GOMEZ SEVILLA

IRIS LUENGO GONZALEZ
ALONSO DE LA FUENTE ESTEBAN
CELIA ESTREMERA MARTIN
CARLOTA CECILIA GARCIA
AROA DE PEDRO DE FRUTOS
UXIA GARCIA HERRADOR
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Categoria

CADETE M
CADETE M
CADETEM
CADETE F
CADETEM
CADETE M
CADETE M
CADETE M
CADETE F
CADETE M
CADETE F
CADETE M
CADETE M
CADETE M
CADETE F
CADETE F
CADETEM
CADETE F
CADETE F
CADETE F
CADETE F

Sexo

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

Puesto
General
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